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Radius centered at First Street & Washington

2019 Annual Spending ($000s) 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Total Specified Consumer Spending $182,027 $921,389 $2,999,453
Total Apparel $11,752 $61,845 $206,411

Women's Apparel 4,269 22,501 73,813
Men's Apparel 2,652 13,042 42172
Girl's Apparel 935 5,465 19,017
Boy's Apparel 622 3,699 13,031
Infant Apparel 676 3,248 11,128
Footwear 2,598 13,889 47,250
Total Entertainment & Hobbies $15,271 $74,282 $240,598
Entertainment 2,887 16,401 56,355
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service 7,624 34,039 108,827
Reading Materials 848 3,630 10,648
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies 3,912 20,212 64,767
Personal Items 12,346 57,895 181,518
Total Food and Alcohol $58,078 $286,146 $936,454
Food At Home 32,090 163,790 549,177
Food Away From Home 21,758 103,623 330,270
Alcoholic Beverages 4,230 18,733 57,007
Total Household $23,182 $119,968 $383,602
House Maintenance & Repair 1,719 16,884 62,196
Household Equip & Furnishings 11,738 53,963 169,289
Household Operations 7,451 37,885 120,265
Housing Costs 2,275 11,237 31,852

Source: CoStar, Esri. Compiled by Downtown Phoenix Inc., April 2019

Business & Economic Development ®  602-744-6408 ®  downtownphoenix.com/business
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2019 Annual Spending (000s)
Total Transportation/Maint.
Vehicle Purchases
Gasoline
Vehicle Expenses
Transportation
Automotive Repair & Maintenance

Total Health Care
Medical Services
Prescription Drugs
Medical Supplies

Total Education/Day Care
Education
Fees & Admissions

1 Mile
$40,922
12,056
15,628
2,332
5,009
5,898

$9,268
5,290
3,060
918

$11,207
7,441
3,766

3 Mile
$217,605
76,467
81,890
8,430
20,945
29,874

$46,401
27,299
14,611
4,491

$57,248
37,572
19,676

My
B

Downtown
PhoenixInc.

5 Mile
$724,816
263,106
279,276
22,477
61,675
98,282

$148,479
87,975
46,308
14,196

$177,575
117,764
59,811




