Downtown Phoenix
Consumer Spending



Radius centered at First Street & Washington

019 Annual Spending (\$000s)	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Total Specified Consumer Spending	\$182,027	\$921,389	\$2,999,453
Total Apparel	\$11,752	\$61,845	\$206,411
Women's Apparel	4,269	22,501	73,813
Men's Apparel	2,652	13,042	42,172
Girl's Apparel	935	5,465	19,017
Boy's Apparel	622	3,699	13,031
Infant Apparel	676	3,248	11,128
Footwear	2,598	13,889	47,250
Total Entertainment & Hobbies	\$15,271	\$74,282	\$240,598
Entertainment	2,887	16,401	56,355
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service	7,624	34,039	108,827
Reading Materials	848	3,630	10,648
Pets, Toys, & Hobbies	3,912	20,212	64,767
Personal Items	12,346	57,895	181,518
Total Food and Alcohol	\$58,078	\$286,146	\$936,454
Food At Home	32,090	163,790	549,177
Food Away From Home	21,758	103,623	330,270
Alcoholic Beverages	4,230	18,733	57,007
Total Household	\$23,182	\$119,968	\$383,602
House Maintenance & Repair	1,719	16,884	62,196
Household Equip & Furnishings	11,738	53,963	169,289
Household Operations	7,451	37,885	120,265
Housing Costs	2,275	11,237	31,852

Source: CoStar, Esri. Compiled by Downtown Phoenix Inc., April 2019



2019 Annual Spending (000s)	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Total Transportation/Maint.	\$40,922	\$217,605	\$724,816
Vehicle Purchases	12,056	76,467	263,106
Gasoline	15,628	81,890	279,276
Vehicle Expenses	2,332	8,430	22,477
Transportation	5,009	20,945	61,675
Automotive Repair & Maintenance	5,898	29,874	98,282
	•		
Total Health Care	\$9,268	\$46,401	\$148,479
Medical Services	5,290	27,299	87,975
Prescription Drugs	3,060	14,611	46,308
Medical Supplies	918	4,491	14,196
Total Education/Day Care	\$11,207	\$57,248	\$177,575
Education	7,441	37,572	117,764
Fees & Admissions	3,766	19,676	59,811
	,	,	,